20	DM DTO 1505	07-02-2002	<u>-</u>	ION			
ORM PTO-1595				Atty. Docket: BHT-3092-306			
	To the Commissioner of Pa	•	-	ached original documents or cop	<u> </u>		
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	102144347		d address of receiving party(ies): OLA		
	Che-Chia CHANG				59.		
	Additional name(s) of conveying		Foreign Add	lress: <u>3F-1, No. 100, Sec. 2, R</u>	osevelt PA		
	Yes [× NO (21/02		Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.	10 TO		
3.	Nature of conveyance:						
	X Assignment [Security Agreement [Other	Merger Change of Name	Domestic Ac	ddress:			
	Execution Date: May 20, 2002		City:	State	ZIP		
			Additional n	name(s) & address(es) attached?	Yes X No		
4.	Application number(s) or patent If this document is being filed to A. Patent Application No.(s)	gether with a new application,	l	date of the application is: May nt Registration No.(s) X No	20, 2002		
5.	Name and address of party to wl concerning document should be	6. Number of applications and patents involved: One (1)					
	Name: TROXELL L	AW OFFICE PLLC					
	5205 Leesbur	rg Pike	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
:	Suite 1404						
ľ	Falls Church	, Virginia 22041-3401					
			Deposit account number501874 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
	Telephone No.: (703) 575-27 Facsimile No.: (703) 575-27						
06/2	6/2002 STEUMEL1 00000047 1017590	-	<u> </u>				
1		.00 OP DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
9.	Statement and signature.						
	To the best of my knowledge and original document.	t belief, the foregoing informat	ion is true and	d correct and any attached copy	is a true copy of the		
•	Bruce H. Troxell	W2/	Hope	June 21	, 2002		
	Name of Person Signing Registration No. 26, 592	Sign	ature '	Da	te		

вн

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2

ASSIGNMENT

For value received, I (We),		Che-Chia CHANG						
11:	2E 1 No 100 Sec 2	Descript Dd 1	Fainai Ta					
residing at	3F-1, No. 100, Sec. 2.					- <u>-</u>		
hereby sell, a	ssign and transfer to	COMAX TE	CHNOLO	GY INC	C.			<u> </u>
a corporation	n existing under the Law	s of the State of	Tai	wan				
located at	3F-1, No. 100, Sec. 2,	Roosevelt Rd., T	aipei, Taiv	van.				
and its succe	essors, assigns, and lega	ıl representatives	, the entir	e right,	title, and i	interest for	all countri	es including the
United States	s of America, in and to c	ertain inventions	relating to):				
	CON	NTACTS ON AN	INTEGR	ATED	CIRCUIT	СНІР		
described in	an application for Letter	e Patent of the Li	nited State	e avacı	uted by me	(us)on this	data and a	all notants which
					•	` '	,	•
, ,	ted therefor, and all divi							•
	er of Patents to said Con						, ,	Ü
do, and ag	ree that I (we) will co	mmunicate to sa	iid Compa	iny or	its represe	ntatives an	y facts kno	own to me (us)
respecting sa	aid improvements and	testify in any lo	egal proce	edings,	sign all I	awful pap	ers, execute	e all divisional,
continuing as	nd reissue applications,	make all rightful	oaths and	l genera	ally do eve	rything pos	sible to aid	l said Company,
its successor	s, assigns, and nominees	, to obtain and er	nforce prop	er prote	ection for s	aid inventi	on in the U	nited States.
		Executed this	2	Oth.	day of	May	, 2	002
		Assignor	Che Chia	CHANG	lia C.	han	y 1	·····
		Assignor	————	CHAIN				
		Assignor						

RECORDED: 06/21/2002

PATENT REEL: 013032 FRAME: 0684